VALVE TYPE DESCRIPTION MODEL PAGE
BASIC VALVE Basic Valve C000 7
PRESSURE
REDUCING VALVE
Series C100
Pressure Reducing C101 9
Pressure Reducing w/ low flow bypass C101B 9
Pressure Reducing & Check C103 10

(INCLUDES: “O”-RINGS, DIAPHRAGM, AND SEAT SEAL)
CONSULT FACTORY FOR LARGER 12” SIZE THRU 36” SIZES
HOW TO ORDER FLOMATIC CONTROL VALVES
AUTOMATIC CONTROL VALVE PROJECT INSTALLATION
REQUIRED AT TIME OF ORDER
CUSTOMER:              ATTN:     DATE:
ADDRESS: :             STATE:     ZIP:
PHONE::                  EMAIL:
PURCHASE ORDER #::            PROJECT REFERENCE:
REQUIRED SYSTEM INFO
PIPELINE SIZE:   INCHES    MEDIA:     TEMPERATURE:
FLOW RATE   MIN:   GPM   MAX:    GPM  NORM:            GPM
VALVE INLET PRESSURE (STATIC):    PSI   VALVE OUTLET PRESSURE (STATIC):
PUMP HP/MODEL:
MAX PUMP PRESSURE:   PSI SYSTEM TDH:       VALVE ORIENTATION:  ☐ HORIZONTAL       ☐    VERTICAL
VALVE SPECIFICS
CONNECTION REQUIRED:   ☐  FLANGED ANSI 150#  BODY STYLE: ☐ MODEL ‘C’ – FULL PORT
   ☐  FLANGED ANSI 300#     ☐ MODEL ‘CF’ – REDUCED PORT
   ☐ FNPT     ☐ MODEL ‘CA’ – FULL PORT ANGLE
VALVE TRIM: ☐ STAINLESS STEEL (STANDARD)  VALVE COATING:  ☐ STANDARD EPOXY                   ELASTOMERS:   ☐ BUNA-N
  ☐ UNLEADED BRONZE               ☐ DOUBLE EPOXY    ☐ EPDM
                       ☐ VITON
VALVE REQUIRED FUNCTION(S)
MODEL REQUESTED:        SIZE:             inch
SERIES 100 PRESSURE REDUCING OUTLET PRESSURE SETTING:                                                             PSI
SERIES 200 ALTITUDE VALVE FILL HEIGHT (FROM CENTERLINE OF VALVE):                                         FEET
SERIES 300 BACKPRESSURE SUSTAINING SETTING:                PSI
SERIES 400 PRESSURE RELIEF SETTING:                 PSI
SERIES 500 NOMINAL OPERATING PRESSURE:   PSI  SURGE RELIEF SETTING:   PSI
  LENGTH OF DISCHARGE PIPE:  FT. PIPE MATERIAL:
SERIES 600 INLET STATIC PRESSURE:    PSI OUTLET STATIC PRESSURE:                    PSI
SERIES 700 ☐ HORIZONTAL FLOAT             ☐ VERTICAL FLOAT
SERIES 800 SOLENOID VOLTAGE:   VOLTS   ☐AC  or   ☐DC
  WHEN SOLENOID IS DE-ENERGIZED SHOULD MAIN VALVE BE: ☐ OPEN or ☐ CLOSED
SERIES 900 MAXIMUM RATE OF FLOW ALLOWED:    GPM
*IF YOUR VALVE REQUIRES MULTIPLE FUNCTIONS PLEASE FILL IN ALL INFORMATION AS NEEDED*
OTHER COMMENTS OR REMARKS:
SPECIAL SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:
SUBMITTED AND SIGNED BY:
PRINT NAME:      SIGNATURE:     DATE:
800.833.2040
FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY. PICTURES ARE REPRESENTATIVE. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
28
29
FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY. PICTURES ARE REPRESENTATIVE. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
TAKE CONTROL
No Matter How Complex The Application
800.833.2040
FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY. PICTURES ARE REPRESENTATIVE. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
FLOMATIC CORPORATION
CONDITIONS AND TERMS OF SALE
PRICE